
Registration & Refreshments

Opening remarks & Territorial Acknowledgment

Addressing the Molecular Details of Parkinson’s
Disease – A Trainee’s Perspective on Methods and
Recent Progress, Cody Caba, Senior PhD candidate

Break: Please feel welcome to explore the Exhibit Hall 

Movement for Every Body, Liz & Kerra, R.Kin

Smart & Practical Ways to Eat for Parkinson's
Management, Dr. Christine Macintosh RD MS, PhD,

Lunch Break: Please feel welcome to explore the Exhibit Hall

Movement for Every Body, Liz & Kerra, R.Kin

Cognition and Parkinson's disease: What's New?, Dr.
Kristoffer Romero, PhD, C.Psych

Closing Remarks

Regional
Parkinson’s Conference 
SPRING 2023

8:30 AM
 

9:00 AM
 

9:15 AM
 
 
 

10:15 AM
 

10:30 AM
 
 

10:45 AM

 
11:45AM

 
1:00 PM

 
1:15 PM

 
 

2:15 PM 

C
O

N
FE

R
E

N
C

E
 A

G
E

N
D

A


