## Regional Parkinson's conference

**SPRING 2023** 

8:30 AM	Registration & Refreshments
9:00 AM	Opening remarks & Territorial Acknowledgment
9:15 AM	Addressing the Molecular Details of Parkinson's Disease - A Trainee's Perspective on Methods and Recent Progress, Cody Caba, Senior PhD candidate
10:15 AM	Break: Please feel welcome to explore the Exhibit Hall
10:30 AM	Movement for Every Body, Liz & Kerra, R.Kin
10:45 AM	Smart & Practical Ways to Eat for Parkinson's Management, Dr. Christine Macintosh RD MS, PhD,
11:45AM	Lunch Break: Please feel welcome to explore the Exhibit Hall
1:00 PM	Movement for Every Body, Liz & Kerra, R.Kin
1:15 PM	<b>Cognition and Parkinson's disease: What's New?</b> , Dr. Kristoffer Romero, PhD, C.Psych
2:15 PM	Closing Remarks

